Pittsburgh Indoor Championship 2014
CLUB Points

Three Rivers Rowing Association

Event

VNS, N NN

15
18
23
24
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
38
39
40
42

Senior Masters Men (40-49)
Veteran Masters Men (50-59)
Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59)
Veteran Masters Men B (60+)
Senior Masters Women (40-49)
Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
Masters Women (30-39)

Masters Men (30-39)

Open Men

Open Novice Women

Ltwt Open Novice Women

Open Mixed 6-person relay

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Boys (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Girls

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Steel City Rowing Club

Event

4
5

7

8

10
11
17
18
23
27
28
31
33
42

Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59)
Veteran Masters Men B (60+)
Senior Masters Women (40-49)
Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)

Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)

Veteram Masters Women B (60+)
Open Women

Open Men

Open Novice Women

Open Mixed 6-person relay

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Place*

N

[ U G GO SO G G G O T SR G G G GO OIS O R

N

Total Points:

*

A
©
9]
@

S W N 2NN A A A aN -

N

Total Points:

Points

10
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
10

Points

12
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
10
12
10
9

12
12

288

157

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 25, 2014

Page 1 of 6



Pittsburgh Indoor Championship 2014

CLUB Points
Hanlan Boat Club
Event Place* Points
1 Senior Masters Men (40-49) 1 12
Total Points: 12
West Side Rowing Club
Event Place* Points
31  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys 2 10
Total Points: 10
Groveton Boat Club
Event Place* Points
27  Open Mixed 6-person relay 3 9
Total Points: 9

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 25, 2014

Page 2 of 6



Pittsburgh Indoor Championship 2014
COLLEGE Points

University of Pittsburgh

Event Place* Points
17  Open Women 1 12
18 Open Men 2 10
19  Ltwt Open Women 1 12
20  Ltwt Open Men 1 12
21 Open Novice Men 1 12
22 Ltwt Open Novice Men 1 12
23  Open Novice Women 1 12
24  Ltwt Open Novice Women 1 12
26  Open Coxswain Women 1 12
27  Open Mixed 6-person relay 1 12
Total Points: 118
Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club
Event Place* Points
17  Open Women 2 10
18 Open Men 3 9
19  Ltwt Open Women 2 10
20  Ltwt Open Men 3 9
21 Open Novice Men 2 10
22 Ltwt Open Novice Men 2 10
23  Open Novice Women 2 10
24  Ltwt Open Novice Women 2 10
26  Open Coxswain Women 2 10
27  Open Mixed 6-person relay 3 9
Total Points: 97
Duguesne University
Event Place* Points
18 Open Men 4 8
20  Ltwt Open Men 2 10
21 Open Novice Men 3 9
27  Open Mixed 6-person relay 2 10
Total Points: 37
WVU Men Crew
Event Place* Points
18 Open Men 1 12
Total Points: 12

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within
the Event.

Saturday, January 25, 2014 Page 3 of 6




Pittsburgh Indoor Championship 2014

HS Points

North Allegheny High School

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

30  Youth Novice Boys

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

32  High School JV Girls (9-11)

33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
34  High School JV Boys (9-11)

35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
36  Ltwt High School Senior Girls

37  Ltwt High School Senior Boys

38  High School Senior Girls

39  High School Senior Boys

40  Youth Coxswain Girls

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Pine-Richland Crew

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

30 Youth Novice Boys

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

32  High School JV Girls (9-11)

33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
34  High School JV Boys (9-11)

35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
41 Youth Coxswain Boys

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Upper St. Clair High School Rowing

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

30 Youth Novice Boys

31  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

32  High School JV Girls (9-11)

35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
37  Ltwt High School Senior Boys

38  High School Senior Girls

39  High School Senior Boys

41 Youth Coxswain Boys

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Place*

AN 2 W W NND RN o,

w

Total Points:

*

-hcnoo—\cncn-bcnwn!;
o
)

N

Total Points:

*

wmm-&-&mwwmg
Q
®

N

Total Points:

Points

7
12
12
8
12
8
10
5
9
9
12
10
12
9
135

Points

S0 N © 2NN N ©

86

Points

-
o

= O N = 00 00 O © ©

86

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 25, 2014

Page 4 of 6



Pittsburgh Indoor Championship 2014

HS Points

Central Catholic Crew (Pittsburgh)

Event

30
31
34
35
37
39
M

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Boys (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Boys

Hampton High School

Event

29
35
37
38
39
41

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Boys

North Catholic High School

Event

29
30
31
33
36
37
42

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls

Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Winchester Thurston School

Event

28
29
30
31
32
35
37

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys

Place*

A g s Aa N

2
Total Points:

*

Place

A D 2O W

1
Total Points:

*

Place

DN N NN

4
Total Points:

Place*

N N O o o

2
Total Points:

Points

10
12
12
12
7

12
10

75

Points

9
6
12
8
8
12
55

Points

10
6
5
10
10
6
8
55

Points

55

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 25, 2014

Page 5 of 6



Pittsburgh Indoor Championship 2014

HS Points
Oakland Catholic Rowing
Event Place* Points
28  Youth Novice Girls 4 8
29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls 4 8
32 High School JV Girls (9-11) 4 8
33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) 3 9
38  High School Senior Girls 3 9
Total Points: 42
Shady Side Academy
Event Place* Points
28  Youth Novice Girls 1 12
31  Ltwt Youth Novice Boys 2 10
Total Points: 22
Owen J Roberts High School
Event Place* Points
32 High School JV Girls (9-11) 3 9
35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11) 3 9
Total Points: 18
Riverview High School Crew
Event Place* Points
28  Youth Novice Girls 8 4
36  Ltwt High School Senior Girls 1 12
Total Points: 16
Fox Chapel Crew
Event Place* Points
39  High School Senior Boys 3 9
Total Points: 9
Allderdice High School Crew
Event Place* Points
34  High School JV Boys (9-11) 4 8
Total Points: 8
Ellis School
Event Place* Points
28  Youth Novice Girls 7 5
Total Points: 5
Woodrow Wilson High School
Event Place* Points
35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11) 8 4
Total Points: 4

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within
the Event.

Saturday, January 25, 2014 Page 6 of 6




