CLUB Points

Three	Rivers	Rowing	Association

Eve	nt	Place*	Points
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	2	10
3	Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	1	12
4	Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	2	10
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	1	12
7	Senior Masters Women (40-49)	2	10
9	Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12
13	Masters Women (30-39)	1	12
15	Masters Men (30-39)	1	12
18	Open Men	1	12
23	Open Novice Women	1	12
24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	1	12
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	2	10
28	Youth Novice Girls	1	12
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12
30	Youth Novice Boys	1	12
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12
36	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	1	12
38	High School Senior Girls	1	12
39	High School Senior Boys	1	12
40	Youth Coxswain Girls	1	12
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	2	10
	•		

Total Points:

288

Steel City Rowing Club

Eve	nt	Place*	Points
4	Ltwt Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	1	12
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	2	10
7	Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12
8	Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12
10	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12
11	Veteram Masters Women B (60+)	1	12
17	Open Women	1	12
18	Open Men	2	10
23	Open Novice Women	2	10
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12
28	Youth Novice Girls	2	10
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	3	9
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	1	12
		Total Point	s:

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

Pittsburgh Indoor Championship 2014 CLUB Points

Even	t	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	1	12	
		Total Point	ts:	12
est Sid	e Rowing Club			
Even	t	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	2	10	
		Total Point	ts:	10
oveton	Boat Club			
Event	t	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
			_	
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	3	9	

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

COLLEGE Points

<u>Univers</u>	ity of Pittsburgh			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
17	Open Women		12	
18	Open Men	2	10	
19	Ltwt Open Women	1	12	
20	Ltwt Open Men	1	12	
21	Open Novice Men	1	12	
22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	1	12	
23	Open Novice Women	1	12	
24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	1	12	
26	Open Coxswain Women	1	12	
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	118
Carnegi	e Mellon University Rowing Club			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
17	Open Women	2	10	
18	Open Men	3	9	
19	Ltwt Open Women	2	10	
20	Ltwt Open Men	3	9	
21	Open Novice Men	2	10	
22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	2	10	
23	Open Novice Women	2	10	
24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	2	10	
26	Open Coxswain Women	2	10	
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	97
Duques	ne University			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
18	Open Men	4	8	
20	Ltwt Open Men	2	10	
21	Open Novice Men	3	9	
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	37
WVU M	en Crew			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
18	Open Men	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	12

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

HS Points

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>
28	Youth Novice Girls	5	7
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12
30	Youth Novice Boys	1	12
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	4	8
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	7	5
36	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	3	9
37	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	3	9
38	High School Senior Girls	1	12
39	High School Senior Boys	2	10
40	Youth Coxswain Girls	1	12
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	3	9
		Total Point	s: 13

Pine-Richland Crew

Eve	nt	 Place*	<u>Points</u>
28	Youth Novice Girls	3	9
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	5	7
30	Youth Novice Boys	4	8
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	5	7
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	5	7
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	3	9
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	5	7
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	4	8
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	1	12

Total Points:

Upper St. Clair High School Rowing

	<u> </u>		
Eve	nt	Place*	Points
28	Youth Novice Girls	2	10
30	Youth Novice Boys	3	9
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	3	9
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	6	6
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8
37	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	4	8
38	High School Senior Girls	2	10
39	High School Senior Boys	5	7
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	3	9
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	2	10
		Total Point	s:

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

86

HS Points

Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
30	Youth Novice Boys	2	10	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
37	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	5	7	
39	High School Senior Boys	1	12	
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	2	10	
	·	Total Point	s:	75
mpto	n High School			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	3	9	
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	6	6	
37	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	1	12	
38	High School Senior Girls	4	8	
39	High School Senior Boys	4	8	
		4	40	
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	1	12	
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	1 Total Point		55
	·	·		55
	atholic High School	Total Point		55
rth C	atholic High School	·	s:	55
rth C	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	Total Point	Points	55
Eve	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys	Total Point Place* 2	Points 10	55
Eve 29 30	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	Total Point	Points 10 6	55
Eve 29 30 31	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	Place* 2 6 7	Points 10 6 5	55
Eve 29 30 31 33	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	Place* 2 6 7 2	Points 10 6 5 10	55
Eve 29 30 31 33 36	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls	Place* 2 6 7 2 2	Points 10 6 5 10 10	55
29 30 31 33 36 37	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8	
29 30 31 33 36 37 42	atholic High School nt Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8	555
29 30 31 33 36 37 42	atholic High School Int Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8	
29 30 31 33 36 37 42	atholic High School Int Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4 Total Point	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8 s:	
29 30 31 33 36 37 42 nche	atholic High School Int Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay ster Thurston School Int	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4 Total Point Place*	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8 s:	
Eve 29 30 31 33 36 37 42	atholic High School Int Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay Ster Thurston School Int Youth Novice Girls	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4 Total Point Place* 6	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8 s: Points 6	
Eve 29 30 31 33 36 37 42 Eve 28 29	atholic High School Int Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay Ster Thurston School Int Youth Novice Girls Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4 Total Point Place* 6 6	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8 s: Points 6 6	
rth C Eve 29 30 31 33 36 37 42 nche Eve 28 29 30	atholic High School Int Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay Ster Thurston School Int Youth Novice Girls Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4 Total Point Place* 6 6 5	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8 s: Points 6 7	
reth C Eve 29 30 31 33 36 37 42 nche 28 29 30 31 31 31 32 33 36 37 42	atholic High School Int Ltwt Youth Novice Girls Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11) Ltwt High School Senior Girls Ltwt High School Senior Boys High School Mixed 6-person Relay Ster Thurston School Int Youth Novice Girls Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	Place* 2 6 7 2 2 6 4 Total Point Place* 6 6 5 6	Points 10 6 5 10 10 6 8 s: Points 6 7 6	

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

Total Points:

HS Points

Oakland	d Catholic Rowing			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
28	Youth Novice Girls	4	8	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	4	8	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8	
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	3	9	
38	High School Senior Girls	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	42
Shady S	Side Academy			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
28	Youth Novice Girls	 1	12	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	2	10	
	,	Total Points	s:	22
Owen J	Roberts High School			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	3	9	
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	18
Rivervie	ew High School Crew			
Eve		Place*	Points	
28	Youth Novice Girls	<u> </u>	4	
36	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	1	12	
00	Etht riight concer conici cinc	Total Point		16
Fox Cha	apel Crew			
Eve	nt	Place*	Points	
39	High School Senior Boys		9	
00	riigir conoci ceriioi beye	Total Point	-	9
Alldordi	ice High School Crew			
Eve		Place*	Points	
	-			
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8	•
		Total Point	s:	8
Ellis Sc	hool			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
28	Youth Novice Girls	7	5	
		Total Point	s:	5
Woodro	ow Wilson High School			
		Dlooo*	Points	
Eve	nt	Place*	i Oiiito	
	nt Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	8	4	

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.